

Financial Excellence: Sage Intacct for Religious Organizations

December 11, 2024

©2024 CliftonLarsonAllen LLP. CLA (CliftonLarsonAllen LLP) is an independent network member of CLA Global. See <u>CLAglobal.com/disclaimer</u>. Investment advisory services are offered through CliftonLarsonAllen Wealth Advisors, LLC, an SEC-registered investment advisor.



The information herein has been provided by CliftonLarsonAllen LLP for general information purposes only. The presentation and related materials, if any, do not implicate any client, advisory, fiduciary, or professional relationship between you and CliftonLarsonAllen LLP and neither CliftonLarsonAllen LLP nor any other person or entity is, in connection with the presentation and/or materials, engaged in rendering auditing, accounting, tax, legal, medical, investment, advisory, consulting, or any other professional service or advice. Neither the presentation nor the materials, if any, should be considered a substitute for your independent investigation and your sound technical business judgment. You or your entity, if applicable, should consult with a professional advisor familiar with your particular factual situation for advice or service concerning any specific matters.

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP is not licensed to practice law, nor does it practice law. The presentation and materials, if any, are for general guidance purposes and not a substitute for compliance obligations. The presentation and/or materials may not be applicable to, or suitable for, your specific circumstances or needs, and may require consultation with counsel, consultants, or advisors if any action is to be contemplated. You should contact your CliftonLarsonAllen LLP or other professional prior to taking any action based upon the information in the presentation or materials provided. CliftonLarsonAllen LLP assumes no obligation to inform you of any changes in laws or other factors that could affect the information contained herein.

Our Presenters



Kent Hollrah Digital Growth Director CLA



Mark Braisher Senior Consultant CLA



Patti Thielen Director of Accounting Yakima Union Gospel Mission



Jennifer Richardson Assistant Controller Roman Catholic Archdiocese of Boston



Hunter Johnson COO First Presbyterian Church of Houston







3

Agenda

- Introduction to CLA
- Sage Intacct Solution Presentation
- Panel Discussion and Q&A
- Conclusion





Polling Question

Where do you see the greatest need in your current financial processes?

- Automating manual processes
- Improving financial reporting
- Employees lacking access to financial data for decision making
- All the above
- None of the above







Why CLA?



©2024 CliftonLarsonAllen LLP. CLA (CliftonLarsonAllen LLP) is an independent network member of CLA Global. See <u>CLAglobal.com/disclaimer</u>. Investment advisory services are offered through CliftonLarsonAllen Wealth Advisors, LLC, an SEC-registered investment advisor.

Find support at *every* turn

Benefit from guidance on all aspects of your business.







CLA Knows Religious Organizations: Numbers







CLA Relationship with Sage Intacct

Oldest Active Sage Intacct Channel Over 2,000 Intacct implementations Relationship - Since 2001 Sage Business Advisory Board Member, Highest Net Promoter score ever earned – a Premier Channel Club, Platinum Club, and perfect 100! President Club distinctions 1000+ Internal Users of Intacct 60+ Intacct Consultants across the country Well defined and successful implementation Deep industry experience in nonprofit and and support processes with religious organizations.





Demo





©2024 CliftonLarsonAllen LLP

Panel Discussion and Q&A





©2024 CliftonLarsonAllen LLP

Thank you!

Mark Braisher Mark.Braisher@CLAconnect.com

Kent Hollrah Kent.Hollrah@CLAconnect.com



CLAconnect.com

CPAs | CONSULTANTS | WEALTH ADVISORS

©2024 CliftonLarsonAllen LLP. CLA (CliftonLarsonAllen LLP) is an independent network member of CLA Global. See <u>CLAglobal.com/disclaimer</u>. Investment advisory services are offered through CliftonLarsonAllen Wealth Advisors, LLC, an SEC-registered investment advisor.